








DECEMBER

Government treasury securities allocations
	Auction Date
	Settlement Date
	ISIN
	Tenor
	Coupon


	Volume (AMD)
	Maturity Date



	08/12/2020
	09/12/2020
	AMGN60294250
	5Y
	7.00%
	10,000,000,000
	29/04/2025

	08/12/2020
	09/12/2020
	AMGN36294236
	3Y
	6.50%
	10,000,000,000
	29/04/2023

	14/12/2020
	15/12/2020
	AMGT5213C213
	1Y
	
	3,000,000,000
	13/12/2021

	21/12/2020
	22/12/2020
	AMGT5204A216
	1Y
	
	3,000,000,000
	04/10/2021


Saving Bonds 

	Sale Period
	Buyback Date
	Tenor
	ISIN
	Maximum Volume  (AMD)
	Coupon


	Maturity Date



	14/10/2020 07/12/2020
	14/01/2021
	6 month
	AMGS02144212
	500,000,000
	7.0%
	14/04/2021

	14/10/2020 07/12/2020
	14/07/2021
	1Y
	AMGS0414A218
	500,000,000
	7.5%
	14/10/2021

	14/10/2020 07/12/2020
	14/01/2022 14/04/2022 14/07/2022
	2Y
	AMGS0814A227
	500,000,000
	8.0%
	14/10/2022

	14/10/2020 07/12/2020
	14/01/2023

14/04/2023 14/07/2023
	3Y
	AMGS1214A237
	500,000,000
	8.5%
	14/10/2023


